155 B 2 R = B G5 R AT SR

o e 202148TH

F; oo i
f =

A q:mrﬁmz%m%ﬂﬁg}gﬁ&m@%ﬁ_ ITENRIE): 2021-08-11

R sl :
I SAMEAN: 32147 76, SHIWATL: L AT
¥ G5 #: 0.00 s O

2. FEFEDL&: 321.47 76, FBHIFERE: 0.00 7T
3. EFIE" A&IE 4, 0.00 TG

4, BMTIKTEIARM: 3679947.40 Ji;
SUTHRIKTR AN SR BERER: HFER: 0.00 5
WS 0.00 Jo; AFER: 0.00 76; WEEESHE: £

5. ZHABMEWAIL: 33 4, 86699. 575
FHETEREAIL: 65 4, 694556. 11 JG;

6. A AP&SCHIE: 33 4, 87032.86 JT;

AR GUTIERRC 3t 37 45, 457322.12 TG
HHFERTRE: £ RESHE:. R

i, O Vdf/ﬁ/‘“‘?ﬁﬂ?ﬁﬂ%?ﬂﬁéﬁ%”@; ®5-8k8 mmﬂ??ﬁ%&mﬂ@,
ﬁﬁ?ﬁfgﬁng’iﬁici‘l*ﬁm)ﬁﬂ_f%ﬁ;ﬁ‘pﬁ\‘mé& Ao O mm%%m%?_ﬁ
?ﬂ%ﬂ/imﬁh:@*'254&%71"3‘%&77%%2751%& 2 5ovor. - OB XSFAR BRI %

RIAFAZ 31roR 2021 8 B I']H

H'iﬁﬁﬁﬁk:% M;ﬁ_ 4540 3 A%@« A |f A



i

92021487 H31H

R

Bhr A ~
5 xal

4RI Mﬁ-

ey %75%/”&3/@@
A o)

Z

R *mmFEﬁQM&%AﬁﬁmﬁA& Bfir: 5T
S IEE stR T[T B | kK
TETHT=: ' VaEh $ 5 s
ik 1 3,'5‘34,930.10 "3 SRR 35
e W& 10071 321.47| BT 36 2,648,513.95 1,156,123.54
WITIERK 3,834,970.03 3,679,947.40| BI{FTH 37
vk GE s 2  RIAHRRI 38 2,800.00 -778,817.80
VL e 5 269,895.20 412.09
it 8 ik fit e gy 41 2,651,313.95 377,305.74
MEhE= 4+t 9 4,104,875.30 3,680,680.96 &3 4.4 :
V3479t EHER RN |42
HE (&) B 10 '
A= 1
R FEAH 15
KRR L5 uili ey 44
K 16 Fofth 7% :
Kt A 17 —H—W e 45
KIFE & 18 FIRIAFER 46 62,232.40 -5,218.40
] E B HIEBN 47
2 B R 19 13,885,905.74 13,944,998.92| At 48 62,232.40 -5,218.40
. BIHTIH 20 6,707,728.73 6,956,440.10| fftAIH 49 2,713,546.35 372,087.34
i R B 7 21 7,178,177.01 6,988,558.82
Bl s B 22 A EN A
ERTHE 23 B 50 3,037,077.52 3,037,077.52
EER & 26 7,178,177.01 6,988,558.82| ABANE 51 5,486,311.92 5,331,701.90
TR E S 52 46,116.52 1,928,373.02
T 30
TR B 31 FEER AT 53 8,569,505.96 10,297,152.44
g s 32 11,283,052.31 10,669,239.78 |AGAMETA FWNHE LI |56 11,283,052.31 10,669,239.78
A

e



T KR A %

X . PR
Ay,
& ¥ 14

s.'::'.‘ L { 20214ETH

R BUTRRED R A IR #TEIRFI: 2021-08-11

BT H "ARE V| &R I 7 H # Rt
—, BEEA '\ 616, 168.39 12%32 806. 21|— BB H 149, 662. 03 455, 099. 84
HFB }?7-;35,7:;35 T 360, 321,95 420 S BT I 3 33,930. 08 242, 443. 66
RS 16, 450. 00 il A 113, 982.95 200, 860. 79
¥4 2, 016. 00 Fia i 10, 987. 94 33, 619. 95
BEGR 10, 584. 00 HEB 65, 303. 68 97, 879. 68
HEX 3, 850. 00 HEBM 3,918. 21 5,872. 77
IToHEHEE 70, 491, 20 497, 006. 30 725 Y 33,773.12 63, 488. 39
Ham 6, 500. 00 45, 500. 00 HAh B RA 1, 749. 00 11, 795. 39
B 12, 600. 00 77,616. 00| =, EELHSCH 57,841. 18 473, 648. 35
e 11, 760. 00 68, 544. 00 TR 21, 000. 00 153, 822. 00
MREA 2, 217. 60 16, 523. 20| 3141 e 7 i 2 A G140 30, 750. 00 223, 286. 00
il 2, 587. 20 15, 523. 20 A 369. 60 15, 937. 90
THEZE 3, 095. 40 21, 667. 80 K% 1,394.84 6, 223. 45
BriAR 3, 326. 40 23, 284. 80 TRt 1, 080. 00
FEdi4e 11, 919. 60 #IR % 720, 22 6, 267. 71
B4R 16, 008. 30 B 395. 00
FEE 11, 800. 00 82, 600. 00 R A 300. 00 1, 740. 00
P87 4, 260. 00 29, 820. 00 BRI 900. 00 9, 120. 00
AittAs 1, 848. 00 12, 936. 00 &P 2, 040. 00 43, 266. 00
HRtE 6, 200. 00 43, 400. 00 ﬂsﬁﬂaiﬁiﬂ% 321.52 2, 036. 91
BEA 4, 296. 60 30, 076. 20 W% GER 45.00 325. 80
il 2, 587.20 FHAhsk A 2, 147. 58
BRI THSE 441. 00 20, 055. 00 R 3% 8, 000. 00
0% 5, 040. 00|=. FAt5TH 2,531. 69 17, 209. 56
ZEiE 2, 520. 00 BB 3, 000. 00
FREE 2, 100. 00 Foth 2, 531. 69 14, 209. 56
Binss 4,725, 00 yiS:4 543, 24
R ' 1,323.00 BB 793.99 5,318.71
o] 441, 00 3, 087.00 HAih 1, 000. 00 3, 649. 00
2=, 1, 260. 00 H ki 2% 2k 637. 70 4, 398. 61
GARRS 315, 045. 55 1, 065, 196. 05 FREH RN 100. 00 300. 00
R 2, 080. 00 14, 560. 00|70 A&F| 3T 157, 470. 50 1, 053, 528. 80
TR, 3, 326. 40 23, 284. 80 AERRE 16, 000. 00
TP A LS A 301, 324. 20 876, 579. 48 ERER 800. 00 1, 200. 00
rh [ ki 80, 500. 00 HETE 14, 780. 00
LA 11, 388. 30 EEET REH 22, 141. 00 22, 141. 00
BRIEHK 19, 929. 52 ETT1E 22, 141. 00 22, 141. 00
A AR 5, 694. 15 28, 470. 75 HH R4 LEFhBY 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00

BT IR




ﬂa‘%ﬂﬁii‘i%ﬁ/\#ﬁi@

FTENRTE]: 2021-08-11

L&)\ma zi:ﬁaxﬁa | FHTH 4 H ¥ Rt
Bk % 620; 80 . 10, 4&3 20 3 \RCE AN 25, 200. 00 173, 640. 00
AT S 24; "i*gg}. 00 13@". §24. 00 AL 25, 200. 00 173, 640. 00
Bk 10, ase.' 00 [ e, '592. 00 SR E 22, 492, 00
AEE 4, 320. 00 25, 920. 00 AFER LS 8, 775. 30
HREA R 6, 336. 00 44, 352. 00 ERAR 100, 447. 50 766, 318. 50
Ak 21, 600. 00 BT IR 12, 337.50 149, 152. 50
2 2, 880. 00 20, 160. 00 AN 88, 110. 00 617, 166. 00
TR aRe ' 435, 803. 00 s 500. 00 1, 500. 00
T4 435, 803. 00 iR 3, 800. 00 22, 100. 00
HAH S 26, 810. 00 48, 810, 00 Fofth R A 2 5T H 3, 582. 00 3, 582. 00
EHI 26, 040. 00 45, 570. 00 HAh 3, 582. 00 3, 682. 00
HE 1,200. 00|F. AEERF EEHE 60, 500. 00 121, 000. 00
ﬁ%ﬁﬁ?fﬁ’—?ﬁﬂh?iﬁhﬁ 500. 00{75~ [ & B =Rt 59, 093. 18
HEIL 770. 00 1, 540. 00 HpaER 42,273.18
S 90, 377. 60 90, 377. 60 REERGRA 39, 973.18
THE 1, 900. 00 1, 900. 00 K& 2, 300. 00
IR 2, 900. 00 2,900. 00 EHEH . 16, 820. 00
=R 1,900. 00 1, 900. 00 TR B A i 5, 360. 00
I i 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00 RERIERE 3, 980. 00
B 3, 800. 00 3, 800. 00 KELEDERFE 3, 230. 00
R 3, 800. 00 3, 800. 00 =HE N 4, 250. 00
TRERE 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
BB 2, 600. 00 2, 600. 00
M EE 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00
SN 3, 800. 00 3, 800. 00
st 2,900. 00 2, 900. 00
sk 2, 600. 00 2, 600. 00
AT 3,100.00 _ 3, 100. 00
HEHE 2, 800. 00 2, 800. 00
g 1,986. 60 1,986. 60
B3 15, 641. 00 15, 641. 00
FEE 1, 900. 00 1,900. 00
B 21, 950. 00 21, 950. 00
Y 2, 800. 00 2, 800. 00
i 2, 600. 00 2, 600. 00
(g 1, 400. 00 1, 400. 00
AL 2, 800. 00 2, 800. 00
HAh BB 88, 811. 04 572, 484. 26

o 35




e AL FF{JJTEFE%PJW‘%‘B}A{’E%%AH

L S

2021$7H

FTEPRSE]: 2021-08-11

TN i A X H A% it
e hegiLod] 678l 26
= RAREZEAN , s 7
=, Bl =
., ARV IR
EiE NN
A~ FAb 16, 408. 04
FHA BB 4, 688. 04
HBaERA 4, 320. 00
gl O 7, 400. 00
4. EREBA 231. 00 271, 911. 00
Meat R 153, 000. 00
Z NRBEE AN 360. 00
WEER 360. 00
B 231.00 118, 551. 00
BT R g 231. 00 117, 957. 00
HARFNE 594. 00
BAET 616, 399. 39 3,221, 125.25 XA 428, 005. 40 2,179, 579. 73
BERHEAy . WESRA: Q@@& BEA, ﬁ%@ BiEA
%M/{; . l‘,l“J ) ,-)\'I

g o

/%@?

BIW H3W



SEAL . Pl AR DI R R

WU < 20214RT A

é’ﬁ#ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ?ﬂ: :"} Bl 5T

AL RN ) A RNTE B & Flir 445
RICER L 4 Fi 47,968,31 47,556.22 412.09
GRS ) ", _. 40,101.31 47,556.22 7,454.91
H3 it - 27,480.68 47,546.82 -20,066.14
7K 3% 12,620.63 9.40 12,611.23
TS 7,867.00 0.00 7,867.00
& i 47,968.31 47,556.22 412.09

BERFA: . M%ﬁﬁAﬁigg& e Py a0

D KD

it

i

WIW HIT {TEPAHA: 2021-08-11

(QIEEXED




A!‘ f"‘, —‘\\ y ih

(a4 VE \90214R7H
WAL TR X S D08 TRt A (PR R ST | B 7
BREAN | ~R )RR el &40 RATEH

Rif#k \‘ i\ 1,160,123.54 4,000.00 1,156,123.54
Rt 4194 ' \ 93412354 0.00 934,123.54
®AEA 154.14 0.00 154.14
FLE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
E=HR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FR UK IR 12,780.00 0.00 12,780.00
Y 6,240.00 0.00 6,240.00
AT R 250,000.00 0.00 250,000.00
AR 9,504.00 0.00 9,504.00
B 7,392.00 0.00 7,392.00
e 5,676.00 0.00 5,676.00
B 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
R 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
HER 6,336.00 0.00 6,336.00
MRt R 9,504.00 0.00 9,504.00
£EE 12,960.00 0.00 12,960.00
R#E 31,968.00 0.00 31,968.00
AEX 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
T 280,000.00 0.00 260,000.00
it 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
A 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
THEE 8,844.00 0.00 8,844.00
B 54,000.00 0.00 54,000.00
= 7,623.00 0.00 7,623.00
Fittin 5,280.00 0.00 5,280.00
iR 1,260.00 0.00 1,260.00
BinE 2,362.50 0.00 2,362.50
L] i 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
Rt 16,269.00 0.00 16,269.00
45HAE 19,008.00 0.00 19,008.00
EA 18,600.00 0.00 18,600.00
S 12,276.00 0.00 12,276.00
24 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
It 1,260.00 0.00 1,260.00
BETAR 8,134.50 0.00 8,134.50
T I 7,862.40 0.00 7,862.40
2=, 1,260.00 0.00 1,260.00
24 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Rt TH#k 212,000.00 4,000.00 208,000.00

ST $2F {TEPEE: 2021-08-11

[ 4E#dF]




{5
WRFEHRAL: LT AR X R S EVAET
BRI | =D ERER] kAL
BEERSRE ?{5;.,‘"'}{‘" 212,000.00 4,000.00 208,000.00
AR 448K N 14,000,00 0.00 14,000.00
BRAE i 14,000.00 0.00 14,000,00
QIS 1,600.00 0.00 1,500.00
HEF 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
201B4EL AT 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
20194 ST 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
202050 EC 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
& it 1,160,123.54 4,000.00 1,156,123.54
BESHA: o - BEAFA @@%\ EF2IQLN,  HERA
o —r—
e P or oA ? ﬁ | T 5 X
M
oW 2 TEDH#A: 2021-08-11 [ DlEER{F]




4

~ AR

20214E7H
BAL: J6
PN Al | & &2 F A
0 |#&E 0.00 0.00 654.83
1 {36 A i T 0.00 300.00 354.83| P&
2 |G A SR GTER A T8 2021-07-07 0.00 300.00 54.83( 4%
3 il 2021-07-07 2,300.00 0.00 2,354.83| W&
4 (AL A FIREDIGIRGE RAN 2021-07-07 0.00 100.00 2,254.83| W&
5 |(FELeARAISTIR 2021-07-07 0.00 550.00 1,704.83| Hi&3E
6 [TERES6 A A EEER 2021-07-07 0.00 300.00 1,404.83| HIEFR
7 giﬁg%ﬁﬁﬁm75?,31;{1%&1%1%%51\%1 2021-07-08 0.00 300.00 1,104.83| D&
8 | ESBERGEEELE MM 1R 2021-07-08 0.00 139.50 965.33| M
9 |PEBFREREHEIER1E 2021-07-08 0.00 47.00 918.33
10 |ff EBELR RiE e a 2021-07-08 0.00 274.52 643.81| gk
11 | EHER AR T 2021-07-15 0.00 300.00 343.81
12 |WSkERRT A AR & 2021-07-16 2,900.00 0.00 3,243.81
13 |BSECT A BG4 2021-07-16 770.00 0.00 4,013.81
14 |WEHZETATHHE HE & 2021-07-16 1,900.00 0.00 5,913.81
15 |[fFFTLit2m 2021-07-16 0.00 5,200.00 713.81| #i&HE
16 [WedRm 2021-07-16 4,500.00 0.00 5,213.81| 4
17 gﬁzﬁ$ BARRIRIGHIMIER, BEARS | 9094.07.46 0.00 2,040.00 3,173.81| #in&3%
18 gg?ﬁ%g%ﬁ%@’f%zﬁ WERREE | 5091.07-16 0.00 990.00 2,183.81| MHHAR
19 gg%gﬁﬁf?%ﬁfgzﬁmﬁﬁ%%i 2021-07-16 0.00 759.00 1,424.81 HERK
20 [t RETI SRR 2021-07-19 0.00 40.23 1,384.58| M43
21 |[fHEdBRREENERH1E 2021-07-19 0.00 4.95 1,379.63| W&
22 |[fHtmRREA LA 2021-07-19 0.00 118.06 1,261.57| W&
23 |WeEEAPTAGrHTAE & 2021-07-19 1,900.00 0.00 3,161.57
24 gﬁd@mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ CUI5-104) + (48146 | H094.07.19 33.80 0.00 3,195.37
25 |WskD>FEATIHRAMAKS (76-75) 2021-07-19 5.00 0.00 3,200.37
26 |[HEM 2021-07-19 0.00 1,800.00 1,300.37| &
27 WX EiETA G i EaE & 2021-07-21 2,700.00 0.00 4,000.37
BN 3 ATENEM. 2021-08-11  [EER{F]




M &

LR
L

4

N AR

£ QKN . 202147H
ot U RK R DR A Eagt A T
e n o= (=2 JP» YT T % & F A
28 |WBHTABTHEME & “# o 3,800.00 0.00 7,800.37
A Y
29 (BRI A AR & i | _,29‘821'.07-21 3,800.00 0.00 11,600.37
30 |HERGRETABTEREHE & 2021-07-21 2,700.00 0.00 14,300.37
31 [WGEREIET A D RS 2021-07-21 6,500.00 0.00 20,800.37
32 |fHrE 2021-07-21 0.00 10,300.00 10,500.37| &
33 |[AFFH 2021-07-21 0.00 9,200.00 1,300.37| #i&
34 |t 2021-07-21 1,000.00 0.00 2,300.37| Wi
35 ﬁﬁg%ﬂﬁﬁﬁ%@ﬁﬁﬁ%&lﬁmm 1| 2021-07-21 0.00 800.00 1,500.37| AR
%6 {lﬁ‘@%ﬁmmlm%ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ&ﬁﬂm 2021-07-22 0.00 300.00 1,200.37| ¥PEE
37 QH@%&WE RATFSMEBRIMNL | 501.07.22 0.00 300.00 900.37| ¥
38 |WxIRBETAGTHRESE SR 2021-07-22 2,600.00 0.00 3,500.37
39 (WA E%LTABiTEEETE & 2021-07-22 1,800.00 0.00 5,300.37
40 |iEERRTA ITHRAE & 2021-07-22 3,800.00 0.00 9,100.37
41 MHREITFIRMLE 2021-07-22 0.00 8,200.00 900.37| i<tk
42 |WmaRaaT H 10 E AR 2021-07-26 9,072.00 0.00 9,972.37
43 |BOBEREATA OB 2021-07-26 1,869.00 0.00 11,841.37
44 |MuDEEiRTA 110 bR 2021-07-26 1,659.00 0.00 13,500.37
45 |l tRETA T RS 2021-07-26 1,247.40 0.00 14,747.77
46 |WieFRETA T BEAHES 2021-07-26 1,339.80 0.00 16,087.57
47 |[[RETEIM1R 2021-07-26 0.00 12,600.00 3,487.57| #iedk
48 [REITHFILE 2021-07-26 0.00 2,600.00 887.57
49 g%ﬁﬁsj} ABETTHEDAZITNER | 5051.07.27 0.00 290.00 507.57| M6k
50 |BiDTT A TEmEAEI & 2021-07-27 2,800.00 0.00 3,397.57
51 |fPRETIFILMLE 2021-07-27 0.00 2,800.00 597.57| e
52 |WPRFZTA D BEHAE 2021-07-28 3,326.40 0.00 3,923.97
53  |{HREITAFILR LE 2021-07-28 0.00 3,300.00 623.97| Mk
54 |WriRIMB2E 2021-07-28 3,800.00 0.00 4,423.97| s
55 ﬁﬁ-{fﬁ REFA202F N\ -BETRAEL | 5051 07.28 0.00 3,800.00 623.97| #nee
oW 3 HTENAM: 2021-08-11  [I4EHAF]




}I_l ) »_’al‘-“‘ T‘\ : : ";: _a

B4 A A R

f N 20214E7
AL, LA S T ) B i, 5
o w w5 A [ BAsm ¥ & W P B A
56 |beREZE6A TiHAR L% >r 202‘1:D72a* 4,320.00 0.00 4,943.97
57 |4 % M $755054-53734=1320 o “’202"1':6'7-‘29 1,320.00 0.00 6,263.97
58 | RE=ETH WAARIFI & 2021-07-29 10,656.00 0.00 16,919.97
59 |WrREH=E R $4278360-276238=2122 2021-07-29 2,122.00 0.00 19,041.97
60 |fHRE{TAFDII 1A 2021-07-29 0.00 18,300.00 741.97
61 %ﬁg%ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬂ%mﬂﬁﬂ%%mﬂ/’\ 2021-07-29 0.00 79.60 662.37| HERF
62 |fARFEHETRA I 1 2021-07-30 0.00 500.00 162.37
63 |MREHETITIHFIAES (4850-4661) *0.71 2021-07-30 140.60 0.00 302.97
B4 (W TV 46 AR A PEAR 55 92 140. 6+10% 2021-07-30 14.10 0.00 317.07
65 |BREFTHREMAS (57-56) #3.97 2021-07-30 4.00 0.00 321.07
66 |WeEEAR 77 R A2k B A AR 55 B 4+10% 2021-07-30 0.40 0.00 321.47
& it 86,699.50 87,032.86
A FATTA: TSN BEE MRA =3
ey 1 Py,

b

/3 3| ITENERA. 2021-08-11 [ M4ERE]




i

Gl

20214E7H
AR *mmEE%%Mﬁ Mg, 5T
Fiacs wm = W N 4 Gl & M ZFN
0 |HAdIARER \ 0.00 0.00 3,442,713.41
1 (v Aok B B p20 .,,”,Zuﬂllﬂffblz 7,109.00 0.00 3,449,822.41
2 |WERI4P TIEE R 2021-07-05 6,510.00 0.00 3,456,332.41
3 | Aok R B o B 2021-07-05 15,686.00 0.00 3,472,018.41
4 |BRETRACBRERAR THS 2021-07-06 21,300.00 0.00 3,493,318.41
5 UTERAITRATBEEARLE 2021-07-06 0.00 21,300.00 3,472,018.41
6 |fT42HM 2021-07-07 0.00 2,300.00 3,469,718.41 |#i &3
7T |HEREZATAZAEIE 2021-07-07 0.00 25,200.00 3,444,518.41 [ #1435
8 |HWETHETHTEME 2021-07-07 0.00 21,000.00 3,423,518.41 |45
9 |MEITIEARTATHRISE 2021-07-07 0.00 8,000.00 3,415,518.41 [ #1&7H
10 |[fFBEEARSH TEMHEE 2021-07-07 0.00 21,300.00 3,394,218.41
1 ‘f*ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg"ﬂm%%m CRATSE | 2021-07-08 0.00 449.20 3,393,760.21| D
12 g?%fﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁ@ﬂﬂwﬁ C&tF 2021-07-08 0.00 49.00 3,393,720.21| B#&
13 gfiﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ’h 2021.6.27-2021.6.30% | 5051.07.08 8,625.75 0.00 3,402,345.96
14 ﬁﬁﬂig%‘if_%gﬁiﬁifﬁﬂ%% 2021-07-08 1,583.54 0.00 3,403,929.50
15 |02l T AT Sf28 2021-07-08 2,900.00 0.00 3,406,829.50
16 |Wigsc&20214E7 A A £ff2% 2021-07-08 2,600.00 0.00 3,409,429.50
17 W Tiv B e A R B B3 A 2021-07-08 515.00 0.00 3,409,944.50
18 gﬁg‘g%gﬁﬁg*ﬁ%ﬁ@?@fﬁg 2021-07-13 0.00 4,000.00 3,405,944.50| B3ed
19 gﬁiﬁﬁf@ﬂ 2021. 7. 12021 T. 3855 | 5054.07.14 8,538.37 0.00 3,414,482.87
20 g%ﬂ%g%ﬁi@ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ?%% 2021-07-15 2,217.76 0.00 3,416,700.63
21 |itrImp 2 2021-07-16 5,200.00 0.00 3,421,900.63 | #14:7
22 |{HEH 2021-07-16 0.00 4,500.00 3,417,400.63 | #1&:3
23 |WEFBTAGTTEHE &M 2021-07-16 21,950.00 0.00 3,439,350.63
24 |MomIhaET A b ARG I L 2021-07-16 2,620.80 0.00 3,441,971.43
25 |WosBkeRT A OEESE 2021-07-16 4,260.00 0.00 3,446,231.43
26 |SRHART AR er A a1 A 2021-07-16 5,694.15 0.00 3,451,925.58
27 %g%@ﬁ@ﬂ’}ﬁmw W0-12AEFE | 5051.07-16 157.50 0.00 3,452,083.08
28 g%ﬁg%ﬁf‘g ¥e2020F10-12ARKIT | 5591.07.16 21.00 0.00 3,452,104.08
29 |dirZEgk 51 542940-42335=605 2021-07-16 605.00 0.00 3,452,709.08
SI0 R4 ITENAME. 2021-08-11 [ MEERA]




40

N AR

20214E7H
TR FILHREE fﬁﬂi’\ﬂ%} P\ Bfr: 5T
A% OB IS T EETE Y W | 2FA
30 [{EREITIEXIIEN R f 0.00 35.00 3,452,674.08
31 [WeBRsT AR T RS N i 2021)-‘2}7{6 441,00 0.00 3,453,115.08
32 | ”2:;21-07-19 1,900.00 0.00 3,455,015.08 | #ii4:3
33 E%;ﬁ%é}@jm)\u{ﬂﬂ]ﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁzﬁ ( 2021-07-19 0.00 1.40 3,455,013.68| 14
34 g‘f%ﬁzﬁﬁ% HUEREMARAMLE R | 501 07.10 0.00 88.92 3,454,924.76
35 12;%%%%%5@%%& RERRMARMIE | 5001 0719 0.00 45.51 3,454,879.25
36 g?;iﬁ’%%ﬁ FE LA RABRRI2E C | 5051 6719 0.00 386.49 3,454,492.76 | 114z
37 E%;EE%E"M\T%% Rl I2E C | 5p107.10 0.00 3.50 3,454,489.26 | 1143
38 Wﬁigﬁﬁ%ﬁf@ﬁgﬁ% 2021-07-19 150.00 0.00 3,454,639.26
5 (BRI TR WO | ead g 450.00 0.00 3,455,089.26
40 %%iﬁﬁ Z%zfi'?f zﬁ);;mw ez 2021-07-19 150.00 0.00 3,455,239.26
41  |WeZ=8k7 A AT SR A 18 2021-07-19 2,880.00 0.00 3,458,119.26
42 |WERSCRT A A S 2021-07-19 2,080.00 0.00 3,460,199.26
43 |BRRETATTEHE S S 2021-07-19 3,100.00 0.00 3,463,299.26
44 |WFEIETA TSI SR 2021-07-19 2,800.00 0.00 3,466,099.26
45 (W RBESTA MO EEE 1R 2021-07-19 6,200.00 ©0.00 3,472,299.26
46 |WoFIAEHTA 0 AL 2021-07-19 11,800.00 0.00 3,484,099.26
47 | ERAET A 1D E i a1 2021-07-19 4,296.60 0.00 3,488,395.86
48 %g;‘s’zmom' 6.21-2021. 9. 20554 | 5051.07-19 301,324.20 0.00 3,789,720.06
49 |[fHteRRSE AT RASE (6. 1-6.30) 2021-07-19 0.00 28,026.76 3,761,693.30
50 gﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%tﬁzwiﬁ%;émﬂ% 2021-07-19 0.00 10,987.94 3,750,705.36| D4
51 [THREBE A Rm021EE - EIEEH 2021-07-19 0.00 65,303.68 3,685,401.68| D4
52 gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁmwg’ﬁéﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-19 0.00 33,773.12 3,651,628.56| Hiié:
63 ﬁgﬁ%ﬁ?%ﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬂ@%zﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-19 0.00 3,918.21 3,647,710.35| D4
54 |t BRI IE SRR Ae i B BE 28 2021-07-19 0.00 24 .51 3,647,685.84| L
55 |fffte/Ra DugsRp AR i2H 2021-07-19 0.00 243.66 3,647,442.18| Mil&:3%
56 |ffike )R DUSATT A R BRIt 2021-07-19 0.00 3,304.80 3,644,137.38 | 11435
57 |t RABALII R H25 2021-07-19 0.00 1,231.60 3,642,905.78
58 |{HitefReh L k28 Sz — R 2021-07-19 0.00 501.32 3,642,404.46
59 | tHET A ] 0 EREAR S 1A 2021-07-20 1,848.00 0.00 3,644,252.46
oW AW FTENEM: 2021-08-11 [ MEHAF]




B4

~ AR

[y 202147 H
AL o UITRECR T I e B e 5
e AR BA&EH | X &m wo | &FA
60 |WorTim Rl B 2 5\_,‘:‘ 26210726 18,542.00 0.00 3,662,794.46
e ey 50210720 0.00 88,110.00 3,574,684.46 | RS
62 |[fTREES20214 TSR oIk 18 8 2021-07-20 0.00 60,500.00 3,514,184.46
63 |fFHEE2021. O6FE A =T AhEH235 A P10 2021-07-20 0.00 12,337.50 3,501,846.96 | LB
64 |BFIL 2021-07-21 10,300.00 0.00 3,512,146.96 | 147
65 |BeFFI 2021-07-21 9,200.00 0.00 3,521,346.96 | 143
66 |{T4E3L 2021-07-21 0.00 1,000.00 3,520,346.96 | #14:
67 |t AL fEE28 S — ko 2021-07-21 501.32 0.00 3,520,848.28
68 (WetideT A0 EREEEEH 1% 2021-07-21 1,986.60 0.00 3,522,834.88
69 |REEETRANTHEME &M 2021-07-21 15,641.00 0.00 3,538,475.88
70 gﬁ;gﬁgoigigﬁf ;ﬁﬁﬂy‘ﬂﬁ*ﬁ 2021-07-21 0.00 1,000.00 3,537,475.88
71 |RETERMLIR 2021-07-22 8,200.00 0.00 3,545,675.88 | 1143
o |(PRALRIERETRSE (190 28R | a001.07.20 0.00 10.00 3,545,665.88 i1 &:7%
73 |WEEEETA TR S8 2021-07-23 1,900.00 0.00 3,547,565.88
74 |MCRTEATEILM LA 2021-07-26 12,600.00 0.00 3,560,165.88 | #i14:3#
75 MCRETEIN 18 2021-07-26 2,600.00 0.00 3,562,765.88
76 gﬁ@?ﬁfﬁﬁﬁ L T 22,816.07 0.00 3,585,581.95
77 gﬁigﬁg%@lﬂﬁggﬁgﬁgﬁgﬁmﬁ 2021-07-26 3,023.98 0.00 3,588,605.93
78 |MURWSITEIRMLR 2021-07-27 2,800.00 0.00 3,591,405.93 | #ip&HE
79 gg:ﬁ%gg%gﬁgfﬁg%gﬁm 2021-07-27 0.00 1,000.00 3,590,405.93 | B 3L
80 |WMTHRZFIRNOHAEFENE 2021-07-27 3,095.40 0.00 3,593,501.33
81 |[WBREATANOHEHERE 2021-07-27 2,217.60 0.00 3,595,718.93
82 |MCRFHITIFIRM LA 2021-07-28 3,300.00 0.00 3,599,018.93 | 1143
83 |[ffiRILfT2 2021-07-28 0.00 3,800.00 3,595,218.93 | #il4-e
84 |WfTkisT AR SM2% 2021-07-28 1,400.00 0.00 3,596,618.93
85 |WANEIFET A w2 2021-07-28 2,600.00 0.00 3,599,218.93
86 |WeF D46 H 1O HEHIAEM 18 2021-07-28 10,752.00 0.00 3,609,970.93
87 |WFRA6ATTNELMAES 2021-07-28 1,008.00 0.00 3,610,978.93
88 [WfRiERT B Za kR a1 2021-07-28 3,326.40 0.00 3,614,305.33
B9 |MUREITHIUMLE 2021-07-29 18,300.00 0.00 3,632,605.33

$FIM H4T  ITEPEA: 2021-08-11

[ R AE]




Ly
v \,\/}\ ; 4
L

ASAL: LR BB 4 D 2 M, 5
i W OE %” ...... ¥ W& & ZEIN
W% s =220 212021, 7. 11-2021. 7. 174% A] s f
90 |&my N N 202359\313 By | 20,170.03 0.00 3,652,775.36
ol |87 AL IR B . 202107-30 18,208.72 0.00 3,670,984.08
92 gﬁi%i@%ﬂ%%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁm%g 2021-07-30 2,167.04 0.00 3,673,151.12
ol des Ll R e 700.78 0.00 3,673,860.90
94 |WRABHTATHEME 428 2021-07-30 2,800.00 0.00 3,676,660.90
95 |WraRER T H AT FIARA 18 2021-07-30 6,336.00 0.00 3,682,996.90
96 |McAREA E E 2 BT 18274118-73160=958 2021-07-30 958.00 0.00 3,683,954.90
97 1&;5&%5&5%1%@%%%%&&&;&% 2021-07-30 10,000.00 0.00 3,693,954.90
98 |{TITHESERIR2021E N —BEREMTE | 2021-07-30 0.00 3,582.00 3,690,372.90 | FFHrHE
R LTE - ARERESBRTERGET i
9 |migy T T 2021-07-30 0.00 7,867.00 3,682,505.90 | # L
100 |cERISA ZI7A FIRIERSHEAM 18 2021-07-30 19,530.00 0.00 3,702,035.90
TR EEFESEEENRLRERT 5
101 |gpooo1zeg H#ﬁ?iﬁgﬁm AN 2021-07-30 52.50 0.00 3,702,088.40 | L H R
102 T REFGSRTHIRE ERH23R 2021-07-30 0.00 22,141.00 3,679,947 40| R BR
& i 694,556.11 457,322.12 2B AE
Bz A = AT EE FRN: s
% ot 1y [
5 o] i
VA
A
%
Eam S4B ITEIEME: 2021-08-11 [ D4EHR{E]



S LA B Jo

[ ws g | T ZiE
R B3 - 5500 . g ¢ 5500
AL A 5500,  ° 5 i 5500
HAR HE 5000 : < v 5000
s S 5000 0 0 ¢ 5000
s i A 4000 0 0 0 4000
v S X5 g000] ° 0 0 4000
ek THEASR 3800 y . 0 3800/
W TAEAR 3500 g 3 a 3500(7
HHEF TAEAR 3500  ° ¢ : 3500{°7
HET THEAR as00]  ° 0o ¢ 3500[%7
i NE TAEAR 3500]  ° ¢ ? 3500°”
PR THEAR 3500  ° 0 ¢ 3500(%7

F 50300 0 50300

NEEHTA: @\ﬁ\u&w@. &it: MR HEAFSE (EW \_@%;ﬁ\ wywwwx

\%@Q A



SRl 4T E B 7
Rask | Dol WEpREE | AW EE T GATe | RE
R K }
. : . 000. 00

i 2, 000. 00 0. 00 2.000. 0
2 EAR MM%%WMW%- 58, 642. 50 59. 50 78, 277. 50 ~19, 635. 00
By B A
Lqmmwm g 9. 400. 00 9, 400. 00
W RE 5 10. 90 10. 90
42 AT B
EA 500. 00 500. 00
PR E T AR
7 7, 864. 00 7, 864. 00
WMQ%%% 49, 038. 00 A7, 448. 80 47, 448. 80 1, 589. 20

120, 455. 40 47,501. 30 125, 726. 30 ~5.270. 90
FZE i R FE&ATFISE (R \_,%mx%% \%&p E TS

NSk %w@ AR,



